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0 0 1
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30-28

30-27

77 秋庭 夢来 (蓮田南）

山口 蒼唯 (春日部白翔）

75 藤原 詩歩 (鶴ヶ島Angels）

76 武井 由佳 (幸手白翔）

大森 柊果 (本庄シャトルスター）

72 島村 陽向 (深谷上柴）

73 高橋 涼夏 (川口八幡木）

69 吾妻 佳奈 (チャレンジャー）

70 岸根 未夢 (久喜ジュニア）

中田 祐菜 (越谷大相模）

67 阿部 穂乃果 (志木ジュニア）

68 野口 彩花 ( 草 加 ）

64 溜 小 桜 (加須騎西）

65 増田 信恵 (羽生ジュニア）

61 野中 望来 (ビッキーズ）

62 小野寺 来羽 (草加谷塚）

59 山本 一穂 (鶴ヶ島シャトルず）

60 好田 朱夏 (小川東）

大堀 陽菜乃 (白岡篠津）

57 阿部 果凛 (志木ジュニア）

58 松岡 美歩 (蓮田サウス）

53 元永 寧々 ( 幸 手 ）

54 榎本 友里彩 (ビッキーズ）

内田 瑠菜 (嵐山玉ﾉ岡）

51 宇 野 葵 (越谷富士）

52 澤柳 穂香 (じゃパンダジュニア）

47 新井 萌々香 (アドバンス）

48 石井 夢楓 (春日部白翔）

45 高谷 心優 (羽生ジュニア）

46 皆木 穂乃華 (チャレンジャー）

(川口八幡木）

43 内田 実来 (行田バドミントン）

44 小野 絢葉 (飯能シャトル）

40 北山 茉実 (埼玉栄）

41 関野 萌百花 (上尾ジュニア）

42 高橋 清夏

33

34

35

36

37

38

26

27

28

29

30

31

20

21

22

23

24

25

14

15

16

17

18

19

8

9

10

11

12

13

加藤 怜奈 (久喜鷲宮）

寺﨑 萌果 (加須平成）

1

2

3

4

5

平澤 咲夏 (越谷東）

細井 華奈 (チャレンジャー）

杉 本 澪 (加須北川辺）

佐野 真奈花 (鶴ヶ島シャトルず）

谷野 桃花 (志木第二）

島田 愛依 (さいたま土合）

金子 夢羽 (蓮田黒浜）

中澤 菜緒 (アドバンス）

渋澤 亜依 (深谷幡羅）

笠原 梨緒 (小川東）

高津 愛花 (春日部白翔）

林 夏 奏 (星野学園）

小笠原 志歩 (志木ジュニア）

守山 愛琉 (春日部武里）

田沼 歩夢 ( 幸 手 ）

永田 真希 (さいたま上大久保）

浅香 美優 (桶川西）

土屋 海尋 (ビッキーズ）

久保田 小雪 (久喜ジュニア）

黒川 美咲 (上里北）

垣内 由莉愛 (所沢ジュニア）

成田 明香里 (越谷大相模）

扇谷 若奈 (ビッキーズ）

松 戸 温 ( 新 座 ）

川野 奈津美 (チャレンジャー）

塚田 真音 (大宮ウィナーズ）

下見 夏月 ( 戸 田 ）

30-10

30-13

30-19

30- 6

田代 葵楓 (埼玉栄）

安藤 結衣 (庄和シャトルズ）

田中 星夏 (上尾ジュニア）

30-19

30-29 30-26

30- 9

30-28

30-13

30-10

30-10

30- 9

30- 6 30-19

30- 9

30-22

30-17

30-21

30-23

30-19

30-16

30-17 30-20

30-15

30- 8

30-19

30-22

30- 7

30- 9

30- 7

30- 3

30-19 30-22

30-20

30-16

30- 2

30- 8

30-19

30-26

30-22

30-16

30- 9

30-10

30-26

30-11 30-25

30-13

30-21 30-17

30-18

第３０回　埼玉県ジュニアバドミントン年齢別シングルス大会

39 加賀谷 空実 (蓮田南）

福家 羽純 (加須スターズ）

74

中村 恵梨奈 (北本東）

30-15

30-15 30-13

30-21

32

71

大森 暖乃香 (白岡篠津）

66

30- 3

30- 8

30-24 63

30-20

萩原 紗月 (鳩ｹ谷ウイングス）

30-13

30- 6

30-18

55 堀口 魅月 (チャレンジャー）

56

大鐘 心美 (鶴ヶ島Angels）

山根 成葉 (チャレンジャー）

30-19

30-21

30-26

30-10

30-14

30-25 30- 7

49 櫻井 優香 (志木ジュニア）

50

荒巻 美華 ( 杉 戸 ）

30-15

30-25

30-29

30- 6

１２歳女子（１／２）

6

7

30- 7
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30-28

八角 真帆 (蓮田南）

30- 7 30- 2

30-19 30-24

116 鹿毛 野乃花 (蓮田南） 155

30- 7

30-14

30-21

30-14

30-24

30-24

30-13

30-12

30- 6

１２歳女子（２／２）

30- 6

鈴木 詩乃 (越谷大相模）

辻 彩里咲 (チャレンジャー）

若松 有里 (越谷富士）

115 堀口 紗希 (小川東） 154

30- 8 30-10

30-19 30-15

服部 桜子 (ビッキーズ）

114 志賀 菜々美 (志木ジュニア） 153 佐藤 寧々 (羽生ジュニア）

113 山本 鈴葉 (越谷富士） 152

30-22 30-13

112 渡辺 詩織 (ビッキーズ） 151

111 田中 優衣 (戸田東） 150

30-21 30-11

30-24

30-19

(毛呂山）

110 神 山 椛 (上尾ジュニア） 149 大村 明日美 (越谷北）

30-10

109 中村 彩咲良

107 後藤 万茄

(加須西） 148 永 松 陽

30-13

30-19

30-20

(さいたま土合）

30-19

(春日部白翔）

30-13

108 北郷 華梨 (チャレンジャー） 147 遠田 真由 (鶴ヶ島シャトルず）

(越谷新栄）

30-24

(春日部武里） 146 黒川 璃子

30-21

30-13

長 夢 乃30- 4

30- 3

106 正木 媛乃 (鶴ヶ島シャトルず） 145 畠山 姫美

30-18 143 篠崎 緋音 ( 杉 戸 ）

30- 5

103

105 柴田 菜々美 (羽生ジュニア） 144

101

四方 千智 (じゃパンダジュニア） 142 金沢 莉帆

30-14

30-20

104 阿部 友理華 (Growth Family）

102 池 田 心 (蓮田サウス） 141 鈴木 伶奈 (久喜鷲宮東）

30-18

(チャレンジャー）

(チャレンジャー） 140 千葉 瑞月

30-25

30- 3

(春日部葛飾）

30-24

井元 あかり ( 幸 手 ）

100 大和田 彩羽 (加須スターズ） 139 荒木 優香里 (嵐山玉ﾉ岡）

30- 9

小林 南緒

大木 沙耶 (志木ジュニア） 30- 6

30- 7

30-22

138

( 新 座 ）

30-11

98 田澤 心彩 (越谷北） 137 近藤 泉実 (宮代前原）

30-20

99

佐々木 日詩 ( 草 加 ）

97 中根 明日香 (所沢ジュニア） 136 髙橋 未成

30-25

96 清水 美海

藤本 真美子 (じゃパンダジュニア）

30-14

95 前田 野々香 (久喜鷲宮東） 134 諏訪 有美

白鳥 愛和 (春日部白翔） 30-10 133

(蓮田南） 135

(川口八幡木）

30-23

93 渡辺 若葉

(幸手白翔）

(加須騎西） 132 上村 彩綾 (春日部白翔）

94

130 佐原 羽音 (チャレンジャー）

30-11 30-11

92 永沼 桜空 (久喜東） 131 梅田 美優

90 稲垣 穂花 (白岡篠津） 129 永尾 仁胡 (本庄シャトルスター）

30-12

91 馬淵 乙葉 ( 草 加 ）

30-20 128 大澤 神月 (羽生東）

30-24

30-19

30-12

88 青木 菜花 (久喜南） 127 赤 崎 愛 (志木第二）

30-19

89 久保田 類 (志木ジュニア）

126 湯本 凜音 (志木ジュニア）

30-18

30-14

30-24

86 倉益 美千香 (志木第二） 125 赤上 ひな (加須北川辺）

30-24

87 山北 奈緒 (鶴ヶ島Angels）

(チャレンジャー） 124 鈴木 美咲 (久喜ＡＢＣ）

30-13

84 髙橋 優妃菜 (庄和シャトルズ） 123 長沼 美海 (上尾ジュニア）

30-10

85 米倉 あゆみ

高橋 妃菜花 (鳩ｹ谷ウイングス）

83 飯塚 美穂 (加須北川辺） 122

30- 7

武田 夏希 (草加谷塚）

30-21 30- 9

82 二宮 梨世 (春日部葛飾） 30-29 121

119 須永 紋菜 (行田バドミントン）

81 篠原 那奈 (志木ジュニア） 120 野口 琴海 (深谷幡羅）

30- 2

30-12

80 馬場 彩加 (北本東） 30-10 30-14

79 甚野 瑞季 (所沢ジュニア） 118

78 矢 島 幸 (埼玉栄） 117 中村 美紅 (鶴ヶ島シャトルず）

30-10

三浦 ゆい (星野学園）

30-18


